
 ■

Classification Japanese 
Books

Foreign 
Books Total

Number of Books 56,264 97,140 153,404
Journals  3,310  2,594   5,904

 ■

Visitors Regular opening hours*1

Special usage hours*2
64,667

( 5,180)

Days Opening    244

Persons

Staff Members
Students
Others

Total

   861
 7,683
     0
 8,544

Books and 
Journals

Staff Members
Students
Others

Total

 1,390
10,311
     0
11,701

Copy Request
Acceptance

 1,208
 2,238

Interlibrary Loans Items borrowed
Items lent

    20
    19

Number of seats     48

 (  ) The figure in parentheses indicates the number included.


