■ Collections (As of March 31, 2015)

Classification	Japanese Books	Foreign Books	Total
Number of Books	56,264	97,140	153,404
Journals	3,310	2,594	5,904

■ Usage situation (academic 2014)

Visitors	Regular opening hours*1 Special usage hours*2	64,667 (5,180)
Days Opening		244
Persons	Staff Members	861
	Students	7,683
	Others	0
	Total	8,544
Books and Journals	Staff Members	1,390
	Students	10,311
	Others	0
	Total	11,701
Сору	Request	1,208
	Acceptance	2,238
Interlibrary Loans	Items borrowed	20
	Items lent	19
Number of seats		48

^() The figure in parentheses indicates the number included.